We are the creator and advocator of energy efficient chillers and the pioneer of
oil-free technology in refrigeration industry.
MSRA-S SERIES
Modular Air Cooled
Scroll (Heat Pump) Chiller
01
STABLE AND RELIABLE
      Modular Design

MSRA   065      H         F
1          2         3         4
MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
Modular Air Cooled Scroll (Heat Pump) Chiller
S        A    --    6
5         6            7
Modular Air Cooled Scroll (Heat Pump) Chiller
MSRA065 MSRA130Ｈ
R410A R22 R410A
64.2 130 128.4
66  134 132
380V/3ph/50Hz
21 40 40.13
 41 72.8 79
Hermetic Scroll Type
2 4 4
2x9.75 4x9.1 4×9.1
2x7 4x6.5 4×7
Shell & Tube Type
11.1 22.4 22.1
54 68 68
1
DN50  DN65 DN65
Hydrophilic Fin Tube Type
Low-noise, High-efficiency and Water-proof Axial Fan
2 2 2
2×0.75 2×1.8 2×1.8
1800 2240 2240
900 1200 1200
1960 2200 2200
700 1250 1250
Notes: 1. Nominal cooling condition: chilled water entering/leaving temperature 12/7℃; ambient temperature 35℃;
2. Nominal heating condition: hot water entering/leaving temperature 40/45℃; ambient temperature 7℃（DB）6℃（WB）;
3. Both MSRA065H and MSRA130H can provide cooling all year round as required.
13500 21000 21000
03
TECHNICAL DATA